Fall 2013

Donate \$250 or

more and be

invited to

special Donor

Events!



Dear Poway High Parents:

As we begin a new academic year we each have hopes and aspirations for our sons and daughters at Poway High. This is an exceptional school because of the great teachers and staff, the outstanding academic and co-curricular programs and the continuing innovations in teaching. It is the goal of the Poway High Foundation to maintain these traditions of excellence for our students. As the school's primary fundraising organization, we facilitate raising, managing and allocating financial resources to sustain these core priorities.

Last year the foundation raised over \$80,000, which provided financial support to:

- Continue the Student Services Program
- Purchase iPads for new teaching methods
- Buy teaching and technology supplies
- Assist in funding academic field trips
- Help insure student transportation aid is available
- Administer a multi-year donor specified grant for the Agriculture Program

Each fall we ask parents, friends and alumni of Poway High to make a donation to the Foundation. This year's major funding priorities will include Student Services and iPads for teachers. The Foundation will continue to support other academic needs as they arise.

We are asking for a donation of \$250 per child or \$400 per family and also offer an automatic monthly pledge of \$10, \$20 or \$40 through our website. Donations of any amount are appreciated and can be specified for a particular area you would like to support. Poway High is a nationally ranked and award-winning school and your tax-deductible donation makes a difference. Please make your contribution today.

Thank you for your generosity.

Steven Stone

Chair, Poway High Foundation

Ron Garrett

Principal, Poway High School

How to make Your Tax-Deductible Donation

- ✓ <u>Back to School Registration</u> complete this form and bring it, along with your donation, to Back to School registration August 12-15th or Back to School Night September 10th.
- ✓ <u>Online</u> www.powayhighfoundation.org
- ✓ Mail your donation to Poway High Foundation, 15500 Espola Road, Poway, CA 92064

Suggested Donation Amount

Please make checks payable to "Poway High Foundation"	
Parent Name:	

Child's Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	E-mail:	

Employer Matching Program: □No, □Yes, employer: _

*Please contact the Foundation for larger Endowment Opportunities. The Poway High Foundation is a 501(c)3 non-profit charitable organization; tax ID No. 33-0823876. Please consult your tax advisor on the deductibility of your gift.